155/622 Mb/s SMQW Pigtailed
Laser Modules
Technical Data LST2525 - 200 µW Coaxial Laser
LST2825 - 1 mW Coaxial Laser
LST3521 - Sugar Cube Package
LST3821 - Sugar Cube Package
HFCT-3002 - 8 Pin DIL Package
HFCT-3012 - 8 Pin DIL Package

connection please use pin 2
7
Ordering Information
Coaxial Package
LST2x25-x-xx
Connector Type:
Blank = No Connector
FP = FC/PC
SC = SC
ST = ST®
DN = DIN (4106.66)
Flange:
B = Without mounting flange
T = Universal flange
Power:
5 = 200 µW
8 = 1 mW
Dual-in-Line Packages
LST3x21-xx
Connector Type:
Blank = No Connector
FP = FC/PC
SC = SC
ST = ST®
DN = DIN (4106.66)
Power:
5 = 200 µW
8 = 1 mW
HFCT-30x2Axx
Connector Type:
Blank = No Connector
FP = FC/PC
SC = SC
ST = ST®
DN = DIN (4106.66)
Power:
0 = 200 µW
1 = 1 mW
ST® is a Registered Trademark of AT&T
Available options:
LST2525-B LST2825-B
LST2525-B-FP LST2825-B-FP
LST2525-B-SC LST2825-B-SC
LST2525-B-ST LST2825-B-ST
LST2525-B-DN LST2825-B-DN
LST2525-T LST2825-T
LST2525-T-FP LST2825-T-FP
LST2525-T-SC LST2825-T-SC
LST2525-T-ST LST2825-T-ST
LST2525-T-DN LST2825-T-DN
LST3521 LST3821
LST3521-FP LST3821-FP
LST3521-SC LST3821-SC
LST3521-ST LST3821-ST
LST3521-DN LST3821-DN
HFCT-3002A HFCT-3012A
HFCT-3002AFP HFCT-3012AFP
HFCT-3002ASC HFCT-3012ASC
HFCT-3002AST HFCT-3012AST
HFCT-3002ADN HFCT-3012ADN
For technical assistance or the location
of your nearest Hewlett-Packard sales
office, distributor or representative call:
Americas/Canada: 1-800-235-0312 or
408-654-8675
Far East/Australasia: Call your local
HP sales office.
Japan: (81 3) 3335-8152
Europe: Call your local HP sales office.